Safety. Detection. Control.
Safety Contactless Sensors and Devices
SAFETY SENSORS
Product catalogueIssue 1
2
Magnus RFID:
next generation sensors for machine safety
Magnus RFID

11 12
PART NUMBERS
Ordering code Model Guard lock Description
1290100 SLK-M-P-2NC-24 Mechanical
Safelock with mechanical guard lock and plastic actuating head.
Switching element: 2 NC, feedback 1 NC
1290102 * SLK-M-M-2NC-24
Safelock with mechanical guard lock and metal actuating head.
Switching element: 2 NC, feedback 1 NC
1290104 SLK-E-P-2NC-24 Elecrtrical
Safelock with electrical guard lock and plastic actuating head.
Switching element: 2 NC, feedback 1 NC
1290106 * SLK-E-M-2NC-24
Safelock with electrical guard lock and metal actuating head.
Switching element: 2 NC, feedback 1 NC
* Contact ReeR to check availability
BLOCK DIAGRAM